ACADEMIC YEAR 2025-2026

BUS NUMBER 29 (MADATHUKULAM to AKSHAYA)

Prof. V. BALAMURUGAN

Faculty Incharge tome (AP/CSE)
Phone number (6383865268
Name Mr.BAGAVATHY
Driver
Phone number (9025358283
SL NO BOARDING POINT TIME (A.M)

1 Madathukulam 6.50
2 Krishnapuram 6.55
3 Maivadipirivu 7.00
4 Periyakottaipirivu 7.03
5 Anna kudirupu 7.05
6 Gandhinagar 7.08
7 Udumalpet 7.10
8 Eripalayam 7.13
9 Chinna Veerampattiu 7.19
10 Ponneri 7.22
11 Gudimangalam 7.30
12 Ammapatti 7.37
13 Sinthilipu 7.45
14 Moongiltholuvu Pirivu 7.48
15 Pachaigovdanpalayam 7.52
16 Senjeri malai 7.55
17 Chinnamalai 8.05
18 AKSHAYA 8.35




